
/VipWing 
  Services and prices 

Valid from June 1, 2023

Services
Our VipWing services cover all services relating to VIP support and the use of all function areas of our 
VIP terminal. The VipWing suites are not included, but can be booked separately.

* including 19% VATBooking options exclusively by availability

Service

Departure  
(scheduled /private flight)

Arrival 
(scheduled /private flight)

Transfer 
(scheduled /private flight)

Special flight without VipWing terminal 
Departure / Arrival

Special flight without VipWing terminal
Transfer

Accompanying person /«meeter &  
greeter»

Description

Basic price for one person
Every additional person

Basic price for one person
Every additional person

Basic price for one person
Every additional person

10 - 50 persons  
> 50 persons

10 - 50 persons   
> 50 persons

Per accompanying person  
who stays with the VIP guest  
in the VipWing (accompaniment  
from/to the airplane by max. 1  
accompanying person possible)

Net price

€428.57
€226.89

€403.36 
€210.08

€579.83
€277.31

€2,903.36
€4,365.55

€3,495.80
€4,957.98

€75.63

Gross  
price*

€510.00 
€270.00

€480.00
€250.00

€690.00
€330.00

€3,455.00
€5,195.00

€4,160.00
€5,900.00

€90.00



Suites
To help you enjoy maximum privacy, we recommend that you book one of our VipWing suites. This can 
be booked in addition to or separately from a flight. You can also prebook personal catering requests 
for your stay in the suites.

Service Description Net price Gross 
price*

«Herrenchiemsee Castle» 
(with relaxation zone)

Free

«Linderhof Castle» 
(with private bathroom, lounge and work 
area)

For the first three hours
For each additional commenced hour

€457.98
€121.85

€545.00
€145.00

«Neuschwanstein Castle» 
(with dining / conference table and lounge 
area)

For the first three hours
For each additional commenced hour

€457.98
€121.85

€545.00
€145.00

«Nymphenburg Castle» 
(with bedroom, work and lounge area)

For the first three hours
For each additional commenced hour

€457.98
€121.85

€545.00
€145.00

«Schleissheim Castle» 
(conference suite with conference equip-
ment)

For the first three hours
For each additional commenced hour

€457.98
€121.85

€545.00
€145.00

Guest rate Visitors / conference attendees  
without VIP support

€75.63 €90.00

Catering upon request Personal catering requests Upon request

Additional services in conjunction with the VipWing services and VipWing suites

Cancellation Up to 48 hours prior to flight /  
suite booking
As of 48 hours prior to flight /  
suite booking
No show

Free

  80% of order value 

100% of order value

Last-minute surcharge If you register less than 48 hours 
before your flight

  30% of order value

* including 19% VATBooking options exclusively by availability

Contact
 
Flughafen München GmbH 
VipWing

Phone:  +49 89 975 213 33 
Fax:  +49 89 975 213 36
vipwing@munich-airport.de
www.munich-airport.com/vip


