/Vip**Wing** Services and prices



Valid from June 1, 2023

Services

Our Vip**Wing** services cover all services relating to VIP support and the use of all function areas of our VIP terminal. The Vip**Wing** suites are not included, but can be booked separately.

Service	Description	Net price	Gross price*
Departure	Basic price for one person	€428.57	€510.00
(scheduled/private flight)	Every additional person	€226.89	€270.00
Arrival	Basic price for one person	€403.36	€480.00
(scheduled/private flight)	Every additional person	€210.08	€250.00
Transfer	Basic price for one person	€579.83	€690.00
(scheduled/private flight)	Every additional person	€277.31	€330.00
Special flight without Vip Wing terminal	10 - 50 persons	€2,903.36	€3,455.00
Departure/Arrival	> 50 persons	€4,365.55	€5,195.00
Special flight without Vip Wing terminal	10 - 50 persons	€3,495.80	€4,160.00
Transfer	> 50 persons	€4,957.98	€5,900.00
Accompanying person /«meeter & greeter»	Per accompanying person who stays with the VIP guest in the Vip Wing (accompaniment from/to the airplane by max. 1 accompanying person possible)	€75.63	€90.00

Booking options exclusively by availability

* including 19% VAT

Suites

To help you enjoy maximum privacy, we recommend that you book one of our Vip**Wing** suites. This can be booked in addition to or separately from a flight. You can also prebook personal catering requests for your stay in the suites.

Service	Description	Net price	Gross price*		
«Herrenchiemsee Castle» [with relaxation zone]		Free			
«Linderhof Castle» (with private bathroom, lounge and work area)	For the first three hours For each additional commenced hour	€457.98 €121.85	€545.00 €145.00		
«Neuschwanstein Castle» (with dining / conference table and lounge area)	For the first three hours For each additional commenced hour	€457.98 €121.85	€545.00 €145.00		
«Nymphenburg Castle» (with bedroom, work and lounge area)	For the first three hours For each additional commenced hour	€457.98 €121.85	€545.00 €145.00		
«Schleissheim Castle» (conference suite with conference equip- ment)	For the first three hours For each additional commenced hour	€457.98 €121.85	€545.00 €145.00		
Guest rate	Visitors / conference attendees without VIP support	€75.63	€90.00		
Catering upon request	Personal catering requests	Upon request			
Additional services in conjunction with the Vip Wing services and Vip Wing suites					
Cancellation	Up to 48 hours prior to flight / suite booking	Free			
	As of 48 hours prior to flight / suite booking	80% of order value			
	No show	100% of order value			
Last-minute surcharge	lf you register less than 48 hours before your flight	30% of order value			

Booking options exclusively by availability

* including 19% VAT

Contact

Flughafen München GmbH Vip**Wing**
 Phone:
 +49 89 975 213 33

 Fax:
 +49 89 975 213 36

 vipwing@munich-airport.de

 www.munich-airport.com/vip

